
Kids’ Spring 2024 Program Schedule 
 

Lapsit  Ages 1-2. Siblings welcome. Books, songs, & developmental activities. Walk-in. 

• Hughes: Mon, 11:00 am: Every Monday, Mar 4 - May 6 (except Apr 1) 

• Hughes: Tues, 11:00 am: Every Tuesday, Mar 5 - May 7 (except Apr 2 & Apr 23) 

 

Preschool Storytime  Ages 3-5. Siblings welcome. Stories, songs, & coloring sheet or simple 

craft. Walk-in. 

• Hughes: Mon, 10:00 am: Every Monday, Mar 4 - May 6 (except Apr 1) 

• Hughes: Tues, 10:00 am: Every Tuesday, Mar 5 - May 7 (except Apr 2 & 23) 

• Smithfields: Mon, 10:00 am: Every Monday, Mar 4 - May 6 (except Apr 1) 

• Pocono Township: Every Thursday, Mar 7 - May 9 (except Apr 4) 

 

Toddler/PreK Play Session  Ages 1-5. Unstructured free play with your child. Blocks, 

trucks, musical instruments, infant toys, and more. Walk-in although space may be limited. 

• Hughes: Wed, March 13, 10:00 am 

• Hughes: Wed, April 10, 10:00 am 

 

There will be no Storytime or Lapsit the week of April 1.  

No Tuesday Storytime on April 23 due to Primary Election Day. 

 

Spring Crafts  Ages 3 & up. Bring the family for an hour of assorted spring crafts. Work at 

your own pace. Registration begins Monday, March 11. 570-421-0800 x305. 

• Hughes: Wed, March 20, 6:00 pm  

 

STEM Club  Grades K-5. Registration required unless indicated. 570-421-0800 x305. 

• STEM Challenges  How many pennies can an aluminum boat hold? Can you make a 

spaghetti tower? Explore a variety of STEM challenges at your own pace. 

Hughes: Thurs, March 21, 6:00 pm Registration begins Mon, Mar 4. 
 

• The Five Senses  A variety of experiments with touch, taste, smell, sight, and sound. 

Hughes: Thurs, Apr 18, 6:00 pm Registration begins Mon, Apr 1. 
 

• STEM Kit & Brain Games Open House  Come to our Remake Learning Day event, 

featuring materials from the SHINEonPA STEM Grant. Explore at your own pace. 

Hughes: Thurs, May 9, 6:00 pm Walk-in. 
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